
1-Jun Thu 1-Jul Sat 1-Aug Tue 1-Sep Fri Legal Debate comp 1-Oct Sun

2-Jun Fri 2-Jul 2-Aug Wed 2-Sep Sat Bakri ID 2-Oct Mon

3-Jun Sat 3-Jul Mon 3-Aug Thu 3-Sep 3-Oct Tue

4-Jun 4-Jul Tue 4-Aug Fri 4-Sep Mon
VolleyBall 

Tournament
4-Oct Wed Rangoli Comp

5-Jun Mon 5-Jul Wed 5-Aug Sat 5-Sep Tue Teacher's Day 5-Oct Thu

6-Jun Tue 6-Jul Thu 6-Aug 6-Sep Wed 6-Oct Fri

7-Jun Wed 7-Jul Fri 7-Aug Mon Rakshabhandan 7-Sep Thu 7-Oct Sat

8-Jun Thu 8-Jul Sat 8-Aug Tue 8-Sep Fri 8-Oct

9-Jun Fri 9-Jul Sun Guru Purnima 9-Aug Wed
Batiminton 

Tournament
9-Sep Sat 9-Oct Mon

10-Jun Sat 10-Jul Mon Guru Purnima 10-Aug Thu 10-Sep Sun 10-Oct Tue

11-Jun Sun 11-Jul Tue 11-Aug Fri 11-Sep Mon 11-Oct Wed

12-Jun Mon Semester Begins 12-Jul Wed 12-Aug Sat 12-Sep Tue 12-Oct Thu

13-Jun Tue 13-Jul Thu 13-Aug 13-Sep Wed 13-Oct Fri

14-Jun Wed 14-Jul Fri Spot Photography 14-Aug Mon Let's Hunt 14-Sep Thu 14-Oct Sat

15-Jun Thu 15-Jul Sat 15-Aug Tue
Independence Day 

15-Sep Fri 15-Oct

16-Jun Fri 16-Jul 15-Aug Tue
Janamashtami 

16-Sep Sat 16-Oct Mon

17-Jun Sat 17-Jul Mon 16-Aug Wed 17-Sep 17-Oct Tue

18-Jun 18-Jul Tue
Legal Essay 

Writing Comp
17-Aug Thu Pateti 18-Sep Mon 18-Oct Wed

19-Jun Mon
Orientation 
Programme

19-Jul Wed 18-Aug Fri Legal Quiz Comp 19-Sep Tue 19-Oct Thu

20-Jun Tue 20-Jul Thu 19-Aug Sat 20-Sep Wed 20-Oct Fri

21-Jun Wed 21-Jul Fri Chess Tournament 20-Aug 21-Sep Thu 21-Oct Sat

22-Jun Thu 22-Jul Sat 21-Aug Mon
Legal Elocution 

Day 22-Sep Fri Navratri Celebration 22-Oct Sun

23-Jun Fri 23-Jul 22-Aug Tue 23-Sep Sat 23-Oct Mon

24-Jun Sat 24-Jul Mon 23-Aug Wed 24-Sep 24-Oct Tue

25-Jun
Sund

ay
Rath Yatra 25-Jul Tue 24-Aug Thu

Singing 
Competition

25-Sep Mon 25-Oct Wed

26-Jun Mon Ramzaan ID 26-Jul Wed 25-Aug Fri
Ganesh Chaturti

26-Sep Tue 26-Oct Thu

27-Jun Tue 27-Jul Thu 26-Aug Sat 27-Sep Wed 27-Oct Fri

28-Jun Wed 28-Jul Fri 27-Aug 28-Sep Thu Poster Making 28-Oct Sat

29-Jun Thu 29-Jul Sat 28-Aug Mon 29-Sep Fri 29-Oct Sun

30-Jun Fri 30-Jul 29-Aug Tue 30-Sep Sat Dashera 30-Oct Mon

31-Jul Mon 30-Aug Wed 31-Oct Tue

31-Aug Thu
Carrom 
Tournament

1

2

3

Sunday

Sun

Sun

On the days of activities normal classes will be conducted as per the master timetable.
These are tentative dates. There could be changes due to better opportunities or need.

The above dates are based on the academic calender of S P University

1st Internal Exam begins

Note:

Academic Planner for the month of  June 2017 TO October 2017
Jun-17 Jul-17 Aug-17 Sep-17 Oct-17

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sunday

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Inter Class Moot Court Comp.

Diwali Vacation

Sun

Sun

Sun


